
Classes XI 

(Sci.)(`)

5250

3135

8385

May/June(`) July(`) Aug./Sep.(`) Oct.(`) Nov./Dec.(`)

425

7400 3700 7400 3700 7400

0 7400 3700 7825 3700 7400

May/June(`) July(`) Aug./Sept.(`) Oct.(`) Nov./Dec.(`)

425

6270 3135 6270 3135 6270

6270 3135 6695 3135 6270

Class XI COMMERCE (Opting Computer Subject)

May/June(`) July(`) Aug./Sep.(`) Oct.(`) Nov./Dec.(`)

425

6030 3015 6030 3015 6030

6030 3015 6455 3015 6030

Class XI COMMERCE (Not Opting Computer Subject)

May/June(`) July(`) Aug./Sep.(`) Oct.(`) Nov./Dec.(`)

425

4910 2455 4910 2455 4910

4910 2455 5335 2455 4910

NOTE:      1. All fees of students of  Class 11 (ISC) upto March 2027 should be paid by 7th of January 2027.

2. Fee to be deposited by 7th of each month after which a late fine of `100/- will be charged each month.

J e s u s   &   M a r y  S c h o o l

New Registration in Class XI in the month of April

Fee Details Classes XI (Sci + Comp.)(`) Classes XI (Commerce + Comp)(`)

Class XI SCIENCE (Opting Computer Subject) 

Registration Fees (Once on Admission) 5250

Composite Monthly Fees 3700

82658950Total

Classes XI (Commerce)(`)

5250

2455

7705

5250

3015

11520

Fee Chart 2026-27 

Total

Composite Monthly Fees

Examination Fee

Fee Details

Total

Composite Monthly Fees

Examination Fee

Fee Details

Total

Composite Monthly Fees

Examination Fee

Fee Details

Class XI SCIENCE (Not Opting Computer Subject)

Total

Composite Monthly Fees

Examination Fee

Fee Details Jan/Feb/March(`)

420

11100

Jan/Feb/March(`)

420

9405

9825

Jan/Feb/March(`)

7365

7785

420

9045

9465

Jan/Feb/March(`)

420


