

Jesus & Mary School

Fee Chart 2026-27

New Registration in Class XI in the month of April



Fee Details	Classes XI (Sci + Comp.)(₹)	(Sci.)(₹)	Classes XI (Commerce + Comp)(₹)	Classes XI (Commerce)(₹)
Registration Fees (Once on Admission)	5250	5250	5250	5250
Composite Monthly Fees	3700	3135	3015	2455
Total	8950	8385	8265	7705

Class XI SCIENCE (Opting Computer Subject)

Fee Details		May/June(₹)	July(₹)	Aug./Sep.(₹)	Oct.(₹)	Nov./Dec.(₹)	Jan/Feb/March(₹)
Examination Fee				425			420
Composite Monthly Fees		7400	3700	7400	3700	7400	11100
Total	0	7400	3700	7825	3700	7400	11520

Class XI SCIENCE (Not Opting Computer Subject)

Fee Details		May/June(₹)	July(₹)	Aug./Sept.(₹)	Oct.(₹)	Nov./Dec.(₹)	Jan/Feb/March(₹)
Examination Fee				425			420
Composite Monthly Fees		6270	3135	6270	3135	6270	9405
Total		6270	3135	6695	3135	6270	9825

Class XI COMMERCE (Opting Computer Subject)

Fee Details		May/June(₹)	July(₹)	Aug./Sep.(₹)	Oct.(₹)	Nov./Dec.(₹)	Jan/Feb/March(₹)
Examination Fee				425			420
Composite Monthly Fees		6030	3015	6030	3015	6030	9045
Total		6030	3015	6455	3015	6030	9465

Class XI COMMERCE (Not Opting Computer Subject)

Fee Details		May/June(₹)	July(₹)	Aug./Sep.(₹)	Oct.(₹)	Nov./Dec.(₹)	Jan/Feb/March(₹)
Examination Fee				425			420
Composite Monthly Fees		4910	2455	4910	2455	4910	7365
Total		4910	2455	5335	2455	4910	7785

- NOTE:**
1. All fees of students of Class 11 (ISC) upto March 2027 should be paid by 7th of January 2027.
 2. Fee to be deposited by 7th of each month after which a late fine of ₹100/- will be charged each month.